
VBS PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR 
REVISED-Time Table for University Campus and Affiliated 

Colleges Odd Semester Examination-2024 
National Education Policy-2020 

BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration)- REGULAR 
BBA I semester 

Date/ Day 
29-01-2024 Monday 
31-01-2024 Wednesday 
02-02-2024 Friday 
03-02-2024 Saturday 

05-02-2024 Tuesday 

08-02-2024 Thursday 
10-02-2024 Saturday 
13-02-2024 Tuesday 

BBA Il semester 
Date/ Day 

30-01-2024 Tuesday 
01-02-2024 Thursday 

05-02-2024 Monday 
07-02-2024 Wednesday 
09-02-2024 Friday 
12-02-2024 Monday 
14-02-2024 Wednesday 

Date/ Day 
29-01-2024 Monday 
31-01-2024 Wednesday 
02-02-2024 Friday 

05-02-2024 Monday 
06-02-2024 Tuesday 

BBA V Semester 

yao qRTAT/ 2024/244T 

3 3refterc, 

TIME 
09.00 To 12.00 Noon. 
09.00 To 12.00 Noon, 

09.00 To 12.00 Noon 
10.00 To 11.30 AM 

09.00 To 12.00 Noon. 

09.00 To 12.00 NQon, 

09.00 To 12.90 Noon. 
10,00 Te 1139 AM 

TIME 

09.00 To12.00 Noon 
09.00 To 12.00 Nopn 
09.00 To 12.00 Noon 
09.00 TÍ 12.00 Noon, 
09.00 To12.00 Noon 

09.00 To 12.00 Noan.FO10103T (B) 
09.00 Tp 12.00 Noon. FO10102T (B) 

4 HHT Heed ou 

SUB CODE 
FO10101T (A) 
FÖ10101T (B) 
F010102T (A) 
Z010101T 

Ttu/fetuhyaa i 

BH150105T 

MB 

FO10103T (A) 

SUB CODE 
01.30 P.M. TA 04,30PMO10501T (A) 01.30 P.M, To 04.3D BMrO10501T (B) 
0130 P.M. To 04.20PMTFO1O502T (A) 

SUR CODE 
FO10301T (A) 

2030301T 
PO10302T (A) 

FO10302T (B) 
FO10303T (A) 
FO10303T (B) 

FO10301T (B) 

01.30 B.M LO D4.3O P.M.FOI0502T(B) 02.00 P.M Ta03.30 É.M, ZQ50501 

SUBJECT 
Business Economics 

Basic Accounting 
Business Statistics 

Food, Nutrition and Hygiene(Co 
Curricullar) 
Earth & Earth Surface Process 

(Minor) 
Business Ethics and Governance 

Computer Applications 
Principles of Management 

SUBJECT 
Management and cost Accounting 
Human Values & Environment 
Studies (Co-Curricullar) 
Production Management 
Business Policy 
Business Communication 
Business Environment 
Business Law 

SUBJECT 
Income Tax 
Marketing Communication 
Enterprenurship and Small 
Business Management 
Sales Management 
Analytical Ability & digital 
Awareness (Co-Curricullar) 

20Ro24 
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